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145
60

26
11
100
51
44
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40
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82
41
57
86
120
30
81
106
101
33
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47
87
112
63

61
59
96
122
48
1
22
49

CORRIDA E CAMINHADA SANTO ANTONIO 2023

Atleta

ANAILTON SANTOS DIEGO
JOELSON PEREIRA MESQUITA
FABIO SANTANA

DIEGO CARDIAL

ANTONIO SANTOS DE JESUS FILHO
RHUAN LUCAS

GUSTAVO GOUVEIA SANTIAGO

FRANKLIN JANDIROBA DA SILVA
JANDIROBA

[ZAQUEL SANTANA LESSA
WALDICK VIEIRA CERQUEIRA
TAUAN DA SILVA SANTOS
FABIANO PEREIRA

TASSIO CORREIA

JOSELITO CARVALHO

MATEUS CARVALHO

ADELCIO SILVA

JEFFERSON ALVES

MILTON OLIVEIRA REIS
UALLAS SOUSA DE OLIVEIRA
ELENILDO LOPES DOS SANTOS
MARIALDO SOUZA CERQUEIRA
RONALDO DA SILVA VIEIRA
ROBES BARBOSA DE SOUZA
ELSON DE JESUS SANTOS

RODINEY SANTOS DO AMOR DIVINO
SANTOS DO AMOR DIVIN

GIAN CARLOS RAMOS OLIVEIRA
NILTON DA SILVA
SIDNEY SILVA DOS SANTOS

JOSE FERNANDO BARROS DA
ANUNCIACAO

JONATHAS MACEDO EVANGELISTA
JOAO TORRES

PIETRO BRANDAO SANTANA

VALDIR SANTOS ROCHA FILHO ROCHA
GILMAR DOS SANTOS ( PACHECO)
ABILIO OLIVEIRA BISPO

DANILO CORTES LINS DE QUEIROZ
GILSON DE SOUZA SANTANA

11/06/2023 - 09:07:53
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Idd.

28
24
40
32
39
22
18
44

32
55
28
27
32
47
43
44
26
59
32
41
44
46
36
46
43

30
43
53
38

49
48
15
32
55
63
45
53

MASC

M1630
M1630
M3145
M3145
M3145
M1630
M1630
M3145

M3145
M4659
M1630
M1630
M3145
M4659
M3145
M3145
M1630
M4659
M3145
M3145
M3145
M4659
M3145
M4659
M3145

M1630
M3145
M4659
M3145

M4659
M4659
MO0015
M3145
M4659
M6099
M3145
M4659
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Equipe

ACORAIJE

Tempo
00:33:14
00:33:22
00:33:27
00:34:09
00:34:27
00:36:25
00:37:20
00:39:10

00:39:24
00:39:48
00:39:58
00:39:59
00:40:30
00:41:08
00:41:38
00:43:23
00:43:26
00:43:43
00:44:14
00:44:15
00:44:18
00:44:30
00:44:30
00:44:43
00:45:46

00:45:58
00:46:05
00:46:12
00:46:54

00:47:24
00:47:25
00:47:27
00:47:53
00:48:08
00:48:19
00:48:22
00:48:23
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39
40

41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76

53
37

91
104
126

21
111

23
139
124

45
141

10

17

38
132

25
127
134
108
133

97

95

99
123
137

52

36

64

121
70
50
83
34
43
18
93
90

CORRIDA E CAMINHADA SANTO ANTONIO 2023

HUGO SANTOS
EVERLANIO DA COSTA MOREIRA
ANTONIEL COSTA SOUZA

PAULO DE TARSO DE ROCHA TORRES
ROGERIO CANCIO JR

VICTOR RIBEIRO

CELSO COLLI

SEVERINO ARAUJO

DANILO DE JESUS PLACIDO
AMOM PEREIRA DA CRUZ
VANDER RIBEIRO SANTOS
GENARIO DAMASCENO GOMES
RODRIGO SOUSA SANTOS
ANTONIO LUCAS S MENEZES
CARLOS CORREIA

EZEQUIEL LOPES

WALDIR SANTANA

DENIS PAULO COSTA REIS
VILARINO CLICIO MAIA JUNIOR
WILLIAN CLAUDIO VAZ NOVAIS
ROSENILDO SANTOS DE OLIVEIRA
WELLINGTON DOS SANTOS RIBEIRO
RAFFAEL CORDEIRO DE SOUZA
PEDRO FRANCISCO PEDRA FILHO
RENE MONTENEGRO

VALFRIDO JUNIOR

LEANDRO PEREIRA SOUZA
HENRIQUE OLIVEIRA

EVANILDO COSTA

JOSE MARCOS ANDRADE SOUZA

UBIRATAN SILVA PEREIRA JUNIOR BIRA
LEANDRO CAVALCANTE DE JESUS
GILVANDRO ALMEIDA DA HORA
MATEUS DE ARAUJO COSTA

ERLON NASCIMENTO SILVA

FLAVIO GONDIM

CARLOS ROBERTO CAIRES LIMA

PEDRO DO CARMO SILVA SILVA
PAULINO NETO
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39
47
34

35
42

66
45
29
47
23
46
38
38
53
30
64
37
63
26
48
31
34
60
45
44
39
26
30
58

44
39
42
27
42
29
52
68
62

MASC

M3145
M4659
M3145

M3145
M3145
MO0015
M6099
M3145
M1630
M4659
M1630
M4659
M3145
M3145
M4659
M1630
M6099
M3145
M6099
M1630
M4659
M3145
M3145
M6099
M3145
M3145
M3145
M1630
M1630
M4659

M3145
M3145
M3145
M1630
M3145
M1630
M4659
M6099
M6099

17
11
18

19
20

21

12

13
22
23
14

24

10
15
25
26

27
28
29
11
12
16

30
31
32
13
33
14
17

SBR TEAM
ROBERTINHO

CENTRO FISICO
HENRIQUE FREITAS

00:48:51
00:49:27
00:49:28

00:49:56
00:50:18
00:50:46
00:50:57
00:51:07
00:51:10
00:51:17
00:51:48
00:52:13
00:52:26
00:52:42
00:53:00
00:53:05
00:53:12
00:53:17
00:53:23
00:53:28
00:53:34
00:53:49
00:54:01
00:54:39
00:55:20
00:55:24
00:55:25
00:56:17
00:56:20
00:56:22

00:56:30
00:56:31
00:56:34
00:56:44
00:56:48
00:57:19
00:57:30
00:57:38
00:58:33
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89

90
91

32
58
73
12
16

148
54
69

115
68

103
66

129
27

CORRIDA E CAMINHADA SANTO ANTONIO 2023

ELIO ALVES MIRANDA
JOAO OLIVEIRA DE SOUZA
LINCOLN PRATA GOES
BERNARDINO GALDINO
CARLOS AMARAL

ANDRE SANTOS PINTO

AUGUSTO MENDES DOS REIS
ISAIAS FERREIRA DE OLIVEIRA NETO
LEANDRO CAETITE

SOLON JOSE DE SANTANA

LAZARO ALVES DOS SANTOS
RODRIGO FERREIRA

JOSE SILVIO OLIVEIRA BRITO

VINICIUS BRITO
DJALMA ALVES DOS SANTOS
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69
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38
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38
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MASC

M6099
M4659
M6099
M3145
M3145
M6099

M3145
M3145
M3145
M6099
M3145
M3145
M4659

M1630
M4659

18

34
35
10

36
37
38
11
39
40
19

15
20

CENTRO FISICO
HENRIQUE FREITAS

CENTRO FISICO
HENRIQUE FREITAS

00:58:41
00:59:03
00:59:06
00:59:58
01:00:15
01:00:19

01:00:20
01:00:45
01:00:47
01:08:05
01:08:56
01:09:14
01:10:39

01:12:40
01:25:15



